
Fritz: Rhubarb/Orange Fritz:
Cola/ Cola sugar free
Bio Apple juice
Sparkling water small / big
SOOF lemonade
ChariTea red/black 
Tonic Naturfrisk 

White
Cava
Rose
Red

SODAS

WINES

T I N Y  B A R  M E N U

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato
Espresso
Double espresso
Flat white
Hot chocolate
Iced coffee small
Organic tea
Fresh mint/ginger tea (seasonal)
Monin (caramel/Pumpkin spice)
With oat milk

Check our special coffee’s on the chalkboard

€3,00
€3,00
€3,50

€2,00/€5,00
€3,00
€3,50
€3,50

UR-Pilsner
Zoentje (Blond beer)
Knipoog (non-alcoholic)
Applaus (Autumn Buck)
Bloesem Blond

€3,50
€5,50
€5,50
€5,50
€5,50

Including a croissant, fruitjam, organic apple
juice, yogurt with granola and a coffee or tea
of your choice (americano, cappuccino or
espresso) 

COFFEE & TEA TINY BAR BREAKFAST €14,50

BEERS

Orangecello Spritz 
Even better than Aperol Spritz 

Espresso Martini 
Organic liquor out of coffee beans

Circular Gin-Tonic 
Made of orange skins 

Sue cakes
Croissant with jam
Piece of fruit
Ice cream 
(ask our staff for the assortment)

€4,50
€3,50
€1,50

€2,50 - €3,00

EXTRAS

SPECIALS €10,00

€3,00
€3,25
€3,50
€2,75
€3,75
€4,00
€3,50
€3,75
€2,50
€3,00

+ €0,50
+ €0,50

€5,50 - €29,95
€5,50 - €29,95
€5,50 - €29,95
€5,50 - €29,95


