TINY BAR MENU

COFFEE & TEA

Americano Cappuccino Latte Macchiato Espresso	€3,00 €3,25 €3,50 €2,75
Double espresso Flat white	€3.75 €4,00
Hot chocolate Iced coffee small	€3,50 €3,75
Organic tea	€2,50
Fresh mint/ginger tea (seasonal) Monin (caramel/Pumpkin spice) With oat milk	€3,00 + €0,50 + €0,50

Check our special coffee's on the chalkboard

SODAS

Fritz: Rhubarb/Orange Fritz:	€3,00
Cola/ Cola sugar free	€3,00
Bio Apple juice	€3,50
Sparkling water small / big	€2,00/€5,00
SOOF lemonade	€3,00
ChariTea red/black	€3,50
Tonic Naturfrisk	€3,50

WI	N	ES
----	---	----



White	€5,50 - €29,9
Cava	€5,50 - €29,9
Rose	€5,50 - €29,9
Red	€5 50 - €20 0

TINY BAR BREAKFAST €14,50

Including a croissant, fruitjam, organic apple juice, yogurt with granola and a coffee or tea of your choice (americano, cappuccino or espresso)

EXTRAS

Sue cakes	€4,50
Croissant with jam	€3,50
Piece of fruit	€1,50
Ice cream	€2,50 - €3,00
(ask our staff for the assortment)	

SPECIALS €10,00

Orangecello Spritz

Even better than Aperol Spritz

Espresso Martini

Organic liquor out of coffee beans

Circular Gin-Tonic

Made of orange skins

BEERS

UR-Pilsner	€3,50
Zoentje (Blond beer)	€5,50
Knipoog (non-alcoholic)	€5,50
Applaus (Autumn Buck)	€5,50
Bloesem Blond	€5,50

